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Miejsce Nr Nazwisko i imię Pilot Samochód Klasa Kl. Dod SS1 SS2 SS3 Czas Kara Różnica

  Klasyfikacja Generalna  

1 2 Flis Daniel Flis Krzysztof lancer evo 6 3:10.832 3:12.948 3:12.013 9:35.793

2 6 Bieniek Jakub Magdalena Bieniek CITROEN C2 PROTO 5 3:12.215 3:16.947 3:15.247 9:44.409 8.616

3 15 Brodnicki Dariusz Subaru Impreza 6 3:21.489 3:19.126 3:16.877 9:57.492 21.699

4 4 Brzoskowski Piotr subaru impreza 6 3:25.494 3:20.828 3:17.406 10:03.728 27.935

5 5 Śliwa Tomasz Mateusz Boczula Subaru Impreza STi 6 3:23.622 3:25.936 3:22.036 10:11.594 35.801

6 7 Kałmuczak Piotr Kamila Kuster-Kałmuczak Mitsubishi Evo 6 3:21.411 3:19.255 3:31.625 10:12.291 36.498

7 1 Porawski Tomasz Jan Porawski Subaru Impreza GT 6 3:27.580 3:26.744 3:27.361 10:21.685 45.892

8 9 Pisz Paweł Subaru Impreza 6 3:40.577 3:26.059 3:21.775 10:28.411 52.618

9 18 Sudoł Robert Honda 4 3:34.943 3:33.256 3:31.662 10:39.861 1:04.068

10 33 Kny Adam Marek Jankowiak Honda ep3 4 3:34.577 3:36.115 3:32.641 10:43.333 1:07.540

11 39 Jakubiak Grzegorz Maria Grygiel Honda Civic 3 3:36.609 3:34.934 3:32.248 10:43.791 1:07.998

12 23 Prusaczyk Rafał Antoni Kupiński BMW e30 is 4 RWD 3:33.586 3:39.367 3:33.668 10:46.621 1:10.828

13 61 Lewandowski Robert fiat seicento 2 3:37.993 3:34.072 3:37.664 10:49.729 1:13.936

14 43 Kolasiński Michał Fiat Seicento 2 Cento-Cup A 3:37.829 3:34.295 3:38.436 10:50.560 1:14.767

15 81 Baranowski Piotr Bartłomiej Kala Fiat SC 2 Cento-Cup A 3:41.364 3:35.517 3:36.648 10:53.529 1:17.736

16 53 Dwojak Maciej Adam Doroba BMW 318ti 4 RWD 3:39.665 3:39.487 3:37.768 10:56.920 1:21.127

17 55 Górski Darek BMW 318ti 4 RWD 3:40.169 3:41.042 3:40.721 11:01.932 1:26.139

18 78 Grabowski Michał Fiat SC 2 Cento-Cup A 3:40.267 3:36.573 3:46.556 11:03.396 1:27.603

19 12 Madajczak Marcin Flis Subaru Impreza 6 3:50.441 3:37.442 3:38.313 11:06.196 1:30.403

20 16 Grzybkowski Michał Marta Drzymała Subaru Impreza STI 93 decybele 6 3:52.767 3:39.392 3:42.361 11:14.520 1:38.727

21 44 Borzyński Damian Krzyś Grześ Suzuki Swift 2 3:45.978 3:50.925 3:43.332 11:20.235 1:44.442

22 73 Krzyś Grzegorz Bożyński Damian Suzuki Swift 2 3:46.318 3:46.277 3:47.670 11:20.265 1:44.472

23 31 Deckert Adam BMW 320i 4 RWD 3:43.299 3:46.215 3:52.011 11:21.525 1:45.732

24 13 Kruszewski Bartosz Wojciech Wiśniewski Subaru Impreza 6 3:54.164 3:48.755 3:40.424 11:23.343 1:47.550

25 89 Siwak Tomasz Łukasz Rukść Peugeot 106 3 3:54.195 3:51.904 3:41.539 11:27.638 1:51.845

26 96 Kuster-Kałmuczak Kamila Piotr Kałmuczak Subaru Impreza GT 6 3:55.615 3:50.860 3:41.180 11:27.655 1:51.862

27 10 Gorlak Jacek Ewa Górecka Subaru Impreza 6 3:50.062 3:47.648 3:50.373 11:28.083 1:52.290

28 83 Święcicki Krzysztof Mateusz Podraza Peugeot 106 3 4:17.941 3:36.929 3:37.183 11:32.053 30.000 1:56.260

29 20 Fedder Marcin Michał Kwiatkowski Alfa Romeo 75 5 RWD 3:47.396 3:55.827 3:50.917 11:34.140 1:58.347

30 69 Postół Przemysław Adam Nowicki Ford Sierra 4 RWD 3:51.202 3:52.820 3:51.315 11:35.337 1:59.544

31 35 Wojtas Sergiusz Opel Astra GSI 4 3:55.342 3:55.088 3:51.018 11:41.448 2:05.655
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32 48 Frąckowiak Adam BMW 318is 4 3:59.760 3:52.974 3:52.562 11:45.296 2:09.503

33 36 Dziurleja Mateusz Sławomir Szwargot Honda Civic 3 3:57.981 3:56.034 3:53.960 11:47.975 2:12.182

34 91 Bocheński Krzysztof Piotr Wawrzyniak Ford KA 2 3:58.604 3:56.295 3:54.747 11:49.646 2:13.853

35 86 Wawrzyniak Mateusz Darek Nowicki Kia Picanto 1 3:59.164 3:56.921 3:57.126 11:53.211 2:17.418

36 42 Skoracki Dariusz Agnieszka Skoracka BMW E36 320i 4 RWD 3:59.289 3:55.021 4:00.944 11:55.254 2:19.461

37 29 Nowaczyński Kamil Dariusz Nowaczyński BMW e 36 compact 4 3:56.423 4:00.368 3:58.550 11:55.341 2:19.548

38 77 Horanin Paweł Łukasz Horanin Fiat Seicento 2 3:57.511 3:53.123 4:08.981 11:59.615 2:23.822

39 63 Szwargot Sławomir Mateusz Dziurleja Honda Civic 3 4:11.212 4:13.617 3:53.317 12:18.146 2:42.353

40 84 Hornung Piotr Kinga Lihs Peugeot 205 Junior 1 4:08.889 4:08.455 4:05.675 12:23.019 2:47.226

41 75 Izydorek Mateusz Magda Kiesling ford sierra 4 RWD 4:14.178 4:08.257 4:00.731 12:23.166 2:47.373

42 71 Wojciechowski Tomasz Piotr Wawrzyniak Fiat SC 2 3:59.542 4:04.393 4:23.570 12:27.505 30.000 2:51.712

43 79 Grześkowiak Łukasz Mikołaj Mróz Fiat Seicento 2 Cento-Cup N 4:15.608 4:08.386 4:05.264 12:29.258 2:53.465

44 68 Kuśnierz Bartłomiej Michał Białek Fiat SCS 2 Cento-Cup A 4:17.797 4:12.707 4:05.556 12:36.060 3:00.267

45 85 Hornung Mateusz Peugeot 205 Junior 1 4:13.699 4:11.426 4:13.142 12:38.267 3:02.474

46 82 Kęsy Kamil Michał Rogaczewski Opel Corsa 1.5 TD 5 4:13.230 4:12.683 4:15.901 12:41.814 3:06.021

47 57 Nowaczyński Dariusz Kamil Nowaczynski BMW e 36 compact 4 4:24.417 4:17.244 4:09.775 12:51.436 3:15.643

48 34 Krzysztofik Piotr Rafał Rogoza Opel Astra GSI 4 4:29.603 4:29.047 3:53.719 12:52.369 30.000 3:16.576

49 38 Białek Michał Bartłomiej Kuśnierz Fiat SCS 2 Cento-Cup A 3:57.176 5:11.295 3:55.356 13:03.827 3:28.034

50 90 Cudniewicz Michał FIAT SEICENTO 2 4:28.071 4:21.786 4:19.351 13:09.208 3:33.415

51 80 Wejman Roma FIAT Cinqecento 2 4:28.186 4:29.137 4:19.353 13:16.676 3:40.883

52 62 Kubiak Jakub Monika Chojecka FIAT SEICENTO 2 4:32.639 4:22.960 4:22.296 13:17.895 3:42.102

53 17 Żółtowski Aleksander BMW M3 5 RWD 3:18.928 3:14.903 6:54.364 13:28.195 30.000 3:52.402

DNS - SS1

8 Parys Piotr Mitsubishi Lancer 6

30 Flak Michał Adrian Witkowski Fiat Seicento 2 RWD 4:14.830 4:01.625

76

95 Kaczmarek Bartosz Jacek Gorlak Subaru Impreza 6

97 Stec Mariusz Mitsubishi Lancer 6

DNF - SS1

21 Kubicki Bartosz SC N 2 3:49.432 3:48.768
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DNS - SS2

8 Parys Piotr Mitsubishi Lancer 6

95 Kaczmarek Bartosz Jacek Gorlak Subaru Impreza 6

97 Stec Mariusz Mitsubishi Lancer 6

DNS - SS3

8 Parys Piotr Mitsubishi Lancer 6

95 Kaczmarek Bartosz Jacek Gorlak Subaru Impreza 6

97 Stec Mariusz Mitsubishi Lancer 6
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  Klasa 1  

1 86 Wawrzyniak Mateusz Darek Nowicki Kia Picanto 1 3:59.164 3:56.921 3:57.126 11:53.211

2 84 Hornung Piotr Kinga Lihs Peugeot 205 Junior 1 4:08.889 4:08.455 4:05.675 12:23.019 29.808

3 85 Hornung Mateusz Peugeot 205 Junior 1 4:13.699 4:11.426 4:13.142 12:38.267 45.056
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Miejsce Nr Nazwisko i imię Pilot Samochód Klasa Kl. Dod SS1 SS2 SS3 Czas Kara Różnica

  Klasa 2  

1 61 Lewandowski Robert fiat seicento 2 3:37.993 3:34.072 3:37.664 10:49.729

2 43 Kolasiński Michał Fiat Seicento 2 Cento-Cup A 3:37.829 3:34.295 3:38.436 10:50.560 0.831

3 81 Baranowski Piotr Bartłomiej Kala Fiat SC 2 Cento-Cup A 3:41.364 3:35.517 3:36.648 10:53.529 3.800

4 78 Grabowski Michał Fiat SC 2 Cento-Cup A 3:40.267 3:36.573 3:46.556 11:03.396 13.667

5 44 Borzyński Damian Krzyś Grześ Suzuki Swift 2 3:45.978 3:50.925 3:43.332 11:20.235 30.506

6 73 Krzyś Grzegorz Bożyński Damian Suzuki Swift 2 3:46.318 3:46.277 3:47.670 11:20.265 30.536

7 91 Bocheński Krzysztof Piotr Wawrzyniak Ford KA 2 3:58.604 3:56.295 3:54.747 11:49.646 59.917

8 77 Horanin Paweł Łukasz Horanin Fiat Seicento 2 3:57.511 3:53.123 4:08.981 11:59.615 1:09.886

9 71 Wojciechowski Tomasz Piotr Wawrzyniak Fiat SC 2 3:59.542 4:04.393 4:23.570 12:27.505 30.000 1:37.776

10 79 Grześkowiak Łukasz Mikołaj Mróz Fiat Seicento 2 Cento-Cup N 4:15.608 4:08.386 4:05.264 12:29.258 1:39.529

11 68 Kuśnierz Bartłomiej Michał Białek Fiat SCS 2 Cento-Cup A 4:17.797 4:12.707 4:05.556 12:36.060 1:46.331

12 38 Białek Michał Bartłomiej Kuśnierz Fiat SCS 2 Cento-Cup A 3:57.176 5:11.295 3:55.356 13:03.827 2:14.098

13 90 Cudniewicz Michał FIAT SEICENTO 2 4:28.071 4:21.786 4:19.351 13:09.208 2:19.479

14 80 Wejman Roma FIAT Cinqecento 2 4:28.186 4:29.137 4:19.353 13:16.676 2:26.947

15 62 Kubiak Jakub Monika Chojecka FIAT SEICENTO 2 4:32.639 4:22.960 4:22.296 13:17.895 2:28.166

DNS - SS1

30 Flak Michał Adrian Witkowski Fiat Seicento 2 RWD 4:14.830 4:01.625

DNF - SS1

21 Kubicki Bartosz SC N 2 3:49.432 3:48.768
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Miejsce Nr Nazwisko i imię Pilot Samochód Klasa Kl. Dod SS1 SS2 SS3 Czas Kara Różnica

  Klasa 3  

1 39 Jakubiak Grzegorz Maria Grygiel Honda Civic 3 3:36.609 3:34.934 3:32.248 10:43.791

2 89 Siwak Tomasz Łukasz Rukść Peugeot 106 3 3:54.195 3:51.904 3:41.539 11:27.638 43.847

3 83 Święcicki Krzysztof Mateusz Podraza Peugeot 106 3 4:17.941 3:36.929 3:37.183 11:32.053 30.000 48.262

4 36 Dziurleja Mateusz Sławomir Szwargot Honda Civic 3 3:57.981 3:56.034 3:53.960 11:47.975 1:04.184

5 63 Szwargot Sławomir Mateusz Dziurleja Honda Civic 3 4:11.212 4:13.617 3:53.317 12:18.146 1:34.355
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Miejsce Nr Nazwisko i imię Pilot Samochód Klasa Kl. Dod SS1 SS2 SS3 Czas Kara Różnica

  Klasa 4  

1 18 Sudoł Robert Honda 4 3:34.943 3:33.256 3:31.662 10:39.861

2 33 Kny Adam Marek Jankowiak Honda ep3 4 3:34.577 3:36.115 3:32.641 10:43.333 3.472

3 23 Prusaczyk Rafał Antoni Kupiński BMW e30 is 4 RWD 3:33.586 3:39.367 3:33.668 10:46.621 6.760

4 53 Dwojak Maciej Adam Doroba BMW 318ti 4 RWD 3:39.665 3:39.487 3:37.768 10:56.920 17.059

5 55 Górski Darek BMW 318ti 4 RWD 3:40.169 3:41.042 3:40.721 11:01.932 22.071

6 31 Deckert Adam BMW 320i 4 RWD 3:43.299 3:46.215 3:52.011 11:21.525 41.664

7 69 Postół Przemysław Adam Nowicki Ford Sierra 4 RWD 3:51.202 3:52.820 3:51.315 11:35.337 55.476

8 35 Wojtas Sergiusz Opel Astra GSI 4 3:55.342 3:55.088 3:51.018 11:41.448 1:01.587

9 48 Frąckowiak Adam BMW 318is 4 3:59.760 3:52.974 3:52.562 11:45.296 1:05.435

10 42 Skoracki Dariusz Agnieszka Skoracka BMW E36 320i 4 RWD 3:59.289 3:55.021 4:00.944 11:55.254 1:15.393

11 29 Nowaczyński Kamil Dariusz Nowaczyński BMW e 36 compact 4 3:56.423 4:00.368 3:58.550 11:55.341 1:15.480

12 75 Izydorek Mateusz Magda Kiesling ford sierra 4 RWD 4:14.178 4:08.257 4:00.731 12:23.166 1:43.305

13 57 Nowaczyński Dariusz Kamil Nowaczynski BMW e 36 compact 4 4:24.417 4:17.244 4:09.775 12:51.436 2:11.575

14 34 Krzysztofik Piotr Rafał Rogoza Opel Astra GSI 4 4:29.603 4:29.047 3:53.719 12:52.369 30.000 2:12.508
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Miejsce Nr Nazwisko i imię Pilot Samochód Klasa Kl. Dod SS1 SS2 SS3 Czas Kara Różnica

  Klasa 5  

1 6 Bieniek Jakub Magdalena Bieniek CITROEN C2 PROTO 5 3:12.215 3:16.947 3:15.247 9:44.409

2 20 Fedder Marcin Michał Kwiatkowski Alfa Romeo 75 5 RWD 3:47.396 3:55.827 3:50.917 11:34.140 1:49.731

3 82 Kęsy Kamil Michał Rogaczewski Opel Corsa 1.5 TD 5 4:13.230 4:12.683 4:15.901 12:41.814 2:57.405

4 17 Żółtowski Aleksander BMW M3 5 RWD 3:18.928 3:14.903 6:54.364 13:28.195 30.000 3:43.786
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Miejsce Nr Nazwisko i imię Pilot Samochód Klasa Kl. Dod SS1 SS2 SS3 Czas Kara Różnica

  Klasa 6  

1 2 Flis Daniel Flis Krzysztof lancer evo 6 3:10.832 3:12.948 3:12.013 9:35.793

2 15 Brodnicki Dariusz Subaru Impreza 6 3:21.489 3:19.126 3:16.877 9:57.492 21.699

3 4 Brzoskowski Piotr subaru impreza 6 3:25.494 3:20.828 3:17.406 10:03.728 27.935

4 5 Śliwa Tomasz Mateusz Boczula Subaru Impreza STi 6 3:23.622 3:25.936 3:22.036 10:11.594 35.801

5 7 Kałmuczak Piotr Kamila Kuster-Kałmuczak Mitsubishi Evo 6 3:21.411 3:19.255 3:31.625 10:12.291 36.498

6 1 Porawski Tomasz Jan Porawski Subaru Impreza GT 6 3:27.580 3:26.744 3:27.361 10:21.685 45.892

7 9 Pisz Paweł Subaru Impreza 6 3:40.577 3:26.059 3:21.775 10:28.411 52.618

8 12 Madajczak Marcin Flis Subaru Impreza 6 3:50.441 3:37.442 3:38.313 11:06.196 1:30.403

9 16 Grzybkowski Michał Marta Drzymała Subaru Impreza STI 93 decybele 6 3:52.767 3:39.392 3:42.361 11:14.520 1:38.727

10 13 Kruszewski Bartosz Wojciech Wiśniewski Subaru Impreza 6 3:54.164 3:48.755 3:40.424 11:23.343 1:47.550

11 96 Kuster-Kałmuczak Kamila Piotr Kałmuczak Subaru Impreza GT 6 3:55.615 3:50.860 3:41.180 11:27.655 1:51.862

12 10 Gorlak Jacek Ewa Górecka Subaru Impreza 6 3:50.062 3:47.648 3:50.373 11:28.083 1:52.290

DNS - SS1

8 Parys Piotr Mitsubishi Lancer 6

95 Kaczmarek Bartosz Jacek Gorlak Subaru Impreza 6

97 Stec Mariusz Mitsubishi Lancer 6

DNS - SS2

8 Parys Piotr Mitsubishi Lancer 6

95 Kaczmarek Bartosz Jacek Gorlak Subaru Impreza 6

97 Stec Mariusz Mitsubishi Lancer 6

DNS - SS3

8 Parys Piotr Mitsubishi Lancer 6

95 Kaczmarek Bartosz Jacek Gorlak Subaru Impreza 6

97 Stec Mariusz Mitsubishi Lancer 6
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Miejsce Nr Nazwisko i imię Pilot Samochód Klasa Kl. Dod SS1 SS2 SS3 Czas Kara Różnica

  Cento-Cup A  

1 43 Kolasiński Michał Fiat Seicento 2 Cento-Cup A 3:37.829 3:34.295 3:38.436 10:50.560

2 81 Baranowski Piotr Bartłomiej Kala Fiat SC 2 Cento-Cup A 3:41.364 3:35.517 3:36.648 10:53.529 2.969

3 78 Grabowski Michał Fiat SC 2 Cento-Cup A 3:40.267 3:36.573 3:46.556 11:03.396 12.836

4 68 Kuśnierz Bartłomiej Michał Białek Fiat SCS 2 Cento-Cup A 4:17.797 4:12.707 4:05.556 12:36.060 1:45.500

5 38 Białek Michał Bartłomiej Kuśnierz Fiat SCS 2 Cento-Cup A 3:57.176 5:11.295 3:55.356 13:03.827 2:13.267
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Miejsce Nr Nazwisko i imię Pilot Samochód Klasa Kl. Dod SS1 SS2 SS3 Czas Kara Różnica

  Cento-Cup N  

1 79 Grześkowiak Łukasz Mikołaj Mróz Fiat Seicento 2 Cento-Cup N 4:15.608 4:08.386 4:05.264 12:29.258
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Miejsce Nr Nazwisko i imię Pilot Samochód Klasa Kl. Dod SS1 SS2 SS3 Czas Kara Różnica

  Klasyfikacja RWD  

1 23 Prusaczyk Rafał Antoni Kupiński BMW e30 is 4 RWD 3:33.586 3:39.367 3:33.668 10:46.621

2 53 Dwojak Maciej Adam Doroba BMW 318ti 4 RWD 3:39.665 3:39.487 3:37.768 10:56.920 10.299

3 55 Górski Darek BMW 318ti 4 RWD 3:40.169 3:41.042 3:40.721 11:01.932 15.311

4 31 Deckert Adam BMW 320i 4 RWD 3:43.299 3:46.215 3:52.011 11:21.525 34.904

5 20 Fedder Marcin Michał Kwiatkowski Alfa Romeo 75 5 RWD 3:47.396 3:55.827 3:50.917 11:34.140 47.519

6 69 Postół Przemysław Adam Nowicki Ford Sierra 4 RWD 3:51.202 3:52.820 3:51.315 11:35.337 48.716

7 42 Skoracki Dariusz Agnieszka Skoracka BMW E36 320i 4 RWD 3:59.289 3:55.021 4:00.944 11:55.254 1:08.633

8 75 Izydorek Mateusz Magda Kiesling ford sierra 4 RWD 4:14.178 4:08.257 4:00.731 12:23.166 1:36.545

9 17 Żółtowski Aleksander BMW M3 5 RWD 3:18.928 3:14.903 6:54.364 13:28.195 30.000 2:41.574

DNS - SS1

30 Flak Michał Adrian Witkowski Fiat Seicento 2 RWD 4:14.830 4:01.625


